
1 Eid-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday

3 Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday

4 Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday

5 Parshuram Jayanti 10.05.2024 Friday

6 Budh Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday

Summer Break  - 

* For students of Classes LKG to VIII

* For students of Classes IX & X

* For students of Classes XI & XII

27.05.2024 to

01.06.2024 to

01.06.2024 to

30.06.2024

30.06.2024

25.06.2024

 

Teachers to rejoin after summer break 26.06.2024 Wednesday

8 Id-ul Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday

9 Shaheed Udham Singh Shahidi Divas 31.07.2024 Wednesday

10 Hariyali Teej 07.08.2024 Wednesday

11 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday

12 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday

13 Janamashtami 26.08.2024 Monday

14 Shahidi Divas - Haryana War Shahidi Divas 23.09.2024 Monday

15 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday

16 Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti 03.10.2024 Thursday

17 Dussehra Holidays(Autumn Break) 
10.10.2024 to 

12.10.2024

Thursday to 

Saturday

18 Maharishi Valmiki’s Jayanti 17.10.2024 Thursday

19 Karva Chouth 20.10.2024 Sunday

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 14 & 10 A, GURUGRAM

REVISED LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25)
The school would be observing the following holidays during the session 2024-25
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Deepavali –Break

Haryana Day

Vishkarma Day/Govardhan Pooja

31.10.2024 to 

03.11.2024
Thursday to Sunday

21 Guru Nanak's Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday

22 Christmas/Shradhanand Balidan Diwas 25.12.2024 Wednesday

23 Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti 26.12.2024 Thursday

24

Winter Break for students 31 .12.2024 to       15.01.2025

Teachers to rejoin after Winter Break 08.01.2025 Wednesday

26 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday

27 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday

28 Basant Panchami 02.02.2025 Sunday

29 Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday

30 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday

31 Eid-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday

Note:   In case the State Government  declares any change in the date of any of the aforesaid 

holidays, the same will  be  observad  on  the  rescheduled  date.  Likewise,  in  case,  any  

of  the  aforesaid  holidays  are not declared by the State Government,  on that date DAV  

Public/Model  schools will function on their usual timings.

#     Any Change in the date of these Holidays will depend upon sighting of the Moon & 

declaration by the State Govt.

The school reserves the right to change the Summer or Winter Break, if required.

 Fourth Saturday of December i.e 28.12.2024 will be a working day
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